:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10557512

Dec 06, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 329,922 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1019032 - 0.019335920 ETH®
78.20 USD

2 1019033 - 0.019305162 ETH®
78.07 USD

3 1019034 - 0.019375088 ETH®&®
78.35 USD

4 1019035 - 0.019402984 ETH®
78.47 USD

S 1019036 - 0.019403227 ETH®
78.47 USD

6 1019037 - 0.019345389 ETH®
78.23 USD

7 1019038 - 0.019236163 ETH®
77.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10557512
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/329922
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019032
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019033
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019034
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019035
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019036
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019037
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019038

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1019039

1019040

1019041

1019042

1019043

1019044

1019045

1019046

1019047

Validator Id

573409

Amount

0.019316802
78.12 USD

0.019381062
78.38 USD

0.157938104
638.75 USD

0.019337468
78.20 USD

0.019282485
77.98 USD

0.019238247
77.80 USD

0.019308283
78.08 USD

0.065356054
264.32 USD

0.019389455
78.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046150705

186.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019039
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019040
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019041
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019042
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019043
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019044
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019045
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019046
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1019047
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/573409

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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